City of Cayce Facade Improvement Grant Program: List of Eligible Properties

TMS OWNER LANDUSEDES
1 004633-06-001 FORMOSA INVESTMENTS LLC 1340 KNOX ABBOTT DR SHOPPING CENTER - MALL
2 004633-06-003 GUIGNARD, JAMES S ET AL 1300 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
3 004633-06-004 MG ASSOCIATES LLC 1270 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
4 004633-06-005 CURRY, RUTH ANN TRUSTEE ETAL KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
5 004633-06-006 PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE MANAGEMENT LLC 1220 KNOX ABBOTT DR GARAGE & AUTO CENTER
6 004633-06-007 PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE MANAGEMENT LLC 1212 KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
7 004633-06-008  STATEWIDE PARTNERS LLC 1208 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
8 004633-06-009 KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT CORP 1204 KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
9 004633-06-012 INDIGO ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSH 1200 BLK OF KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
10 004633-06-013 INDIGO ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSH 1200 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
11 004634-09-014 PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE MANAGEMENT LLC 912-30-32-86 KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
12 004634-09-015 FORREST, EARLE BRADFORD 988 KNOX ABBOTT DR OFFICE BUILDING
13 004634-09-016  ANGUS PROPERTIES LLC 992 KNOX ABBOTT DR GARAGE & AUTO CENTER
14 004634-09-018 KYDONIA LLC 1000 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
15 004634-10-002 CREGGER INVESTMENTS INC 1100 KNOX ABBOTT DR BANK
16 004634-10-003 1106 KNOX ABBOTT DRIVE LLC 1106 KNOX ABBOTT DR WAREHOUSE & STORAGE
17 004634-10-004 INDIGO ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSH 1110 KNOX ABBOTT DR GARAGE & AUTO CENTER
18 004634-10-005 INDIGO ASSOCIATES LTD PARTNERSHIP 1120 KNOX ABBOTT DR RETAIL STORE
19 004648-01-001 PARKLAND PARTNERSHIP 212-224 KNOX ABBOTT DR SHOPPING CENTER - NEIGHBORHOOD
20 004648-01-004 PARKLAND PARTNERSHIP 200 KNOX ABBOTT DR CONVENIENCE STORE
21 004648-01-007 PARK PLACE 440 LLC 440 KNOX ABBOTT DR OFFICE BUILDING
22 004648-03-031 SOUTHERN FIRST BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 190 KNOX ABBOTT DR BANK
23 004648-03-032 GUIGNARD LAND CO KNOX ABBOTT NEAR RIV GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
24 004648-03-033 BRICKWORKS ASSOCIATES LLC KNOX ABBOT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
25 004648-03-035 BRICKWORKS ASSOCIATES LLC KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
26 004648-03-037 BRICKWORKS OWNERS ASSOCIATION RICHARDSON ST GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
27 004649-01-001  WILLIAMS PARTNERSHIP LP 501 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
28 004649-01-002 SWAMPLAND PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 503 KNOX ABBOTT DR RESTAURANT
29 004649-01-004  JUR, TIM A & SARAHJ 1022 STATE ST -1022 1/2 OFFICE BUILDING
30 004649-01-008 549 KNOX ABBOTT LLC 548 KNOX ABBOTT DR SHOPPING CENTER - NEIGHBORHOOD
31 004649-01-011 MASTERS ASSOCIATES LLC KNOX ABBOTT DR SCHOOL DISTRICT #2
32 004649-01-012 KNOX ABBOTT HOLDINGS LLC 615 KNOX ABBOTT DR GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
33 004649-01-013 COKER BUILDERS INC 613 KNOX ABBOTT DR SCHOOL DISTRICT #2
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004649-01-014
004649-02-003
004649-03-004
004649-07-001
004649-07-002
004649-07-003
004649-07-004
004649-07-005
004649-07-006
004649-07-007
004649-07-008
004650-01-002
004650-01-003
004650-01-005
004650-01-006
004650-01-007
004650-01-008
004650-01-009
004650-01-010
004650-01-011
004650-01-026
004650-01-027
004650-01-028
004650-01-029
004652-01-001
004652-01-002
004652-01-003
004652-01-004
004652-01-005
004652-04-001
004652-04-002
004652-05-001
004652-05-002
004652-05-003
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JUR, TIM A & SARAH J

BROOKLAND CAYCE SCHOOL DIST 2

STATE STREET BAPTIST CHURCH OF CAYC
FORT JACKSON FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
STORE MASTER FUNDING I LLC

HUTTO, EVERETTE & LORETTA B
HOLLINGSWORTH, GEORGE E

KNOX WENDYS LLC

JBD LLC

VELLA HALLMAN LLC

WEST OAK LLC

WACHOVIA

INDIGO ASSOCIATES LP

MG ASSOCIATES LLC

M G ASSOCIATES LLC

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE MANAGEMENT LLC
PIZZALICIOUS LLC

GUIGNARD, JAMES S ET ALS

GUIGNARD, JAMES S ET ALS

U-HAUL REAL ESTATE COMPANY

MG ASSOCIATES LLC

MG ASSOCIATES LLC

LOVE-SEYMOUR OF RICHMOND VIRGINIA LLC ETAL
STATEWIDE PARTNERS

ABBOTT, KATHERINE T LIFE ESTATE

JUR, TIM A & SARAH J

M X S PROPERTIES LLC

WRIGHT, RANDY C & BARBARA T

EAU CLAIRE COOPERATIVE HEALTH CENTER
ISOM, FRED STEVEN

GENERAL DRIVERS WARE HOUSEMAN AND
SANDERS, GERALDINE N & KENNETH H
MILLWOOD, ANNE B

SWYGERT, CATHERINE C LIFE ESTATE

STATE ST

1300 STATE ST

1420 STATE ST

701 KNOX ABBOTT DR
705 KNOX ABBOTT DR
727 KNOX ABBOTT DR
739 KNOX ABBOTT DR
817 KNOX ABBOTT DR
821 KNOX ABBOTT DR
825 KNOX ABBOTT DR
829 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1131 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1111 KNOX ABBOTT DR
KNOX ABBOTT DR

1101 KNOX ABBOTT DR
989 KNOX ABBOTT DR
975 KNOX ABBOTT DR
919 KNOX ABBOTT DR
917 KNOX ABBOTT DR
901 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1109 KNOX ABBOTT DR
KNOX ABBOTT DR

1139 KNOX ABBOTT DR
977 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1101 STATE ST

1105 STATE ST

1107 STATE ST & 1107 1/2

1111 STATE ST
1115 STATE ST
1201 STATE ST
1213 STATE ST
1301 STATE ST - 1309
1313 STATE ST
1315 STATE ST
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GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
SCHOOL DISTRICT #2

CHURCH

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
FAST FOOD RESTAURANT

GARAGE & AUTO CENTER

RESTAURANT

FAST FOOD RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

FAST FOOD RESTAURANT

SHOPPING CENTER - NEIGHBORHOOD
BANK

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
COMMERCIAL BUILT AS RESIDENTIAL
OFFICE BUILDING

RESTAURANT

LAUNDROMAT

RETAIL STORE

RETAIL STORE

OFFICE BUILDING

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
MEDICAL BUILDING

CONVENIENCE STORE

OFFICE BUILDING

RETAIL STORE

RETAIL STORE

HEALTH SERVICE CENTER

RESIDENTIAL - MULTI USE

OFFICE BUILDING

SHOPPING CENTER - MALL

OFFICE BUILDING

OFFICE BUILDING
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004652-05-004
004652-05-006
004652-05-013
004652-05-014
004652-05-017
004652-08-002
004654-01-001
004654-01-004
004654-01-010
004654-01-027
004654-01-039
004654-01-040
004654-01-074
004654-01-074
004654-01-074
004654-01-081
004654-01-082
004654-01-084
004654-01-085
004655-04-017
004655-04-018
004655-04-020
004655-06-002
004655-07-002
004655-07-003
004655-08-001
004655-08-002
004675-02-001
004675-02-002
004675-02-003
004675-02-004
004675-02-005

100 004675-02-006
101 004675-02-007
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RICE, BEANS AND POTATOES LLC & F M ENTERPRISES LLC
BILLY GOAT LLC

SWYGERT, CATHERINE C & MILLWOOD, CE
RICE, BEANS AND POTATOES LLC & F M ENTERPRISES LLC
RICE, BEANS AND POTATOES LLC & F M ENTERPRISES LLC
ONE ELEVEN APARTMENTS LLC

CONGAREE STATE BANK

NATIONAL BANK OF SC

BINGHAM PROPERTIES LLC

LSH LLC

BMS CAYCE LLC

OUT ISLAND PROPERTIES LLC

LOVE CHEVROLET CO

LOVE CHEVROLET CO

LOVE CHEVROLET CO

AUSTIN AND TUTTON LLC-SERIES 3

12TH STREET LLC

BMS CAYCE LLC

BMS CAYCE LLC

LOVELESS, KENNETH B

LOVELESS, KENNETH B

SHARPE, JULIE ISOM

JAMES R STORK SR TRUST

PATEL, PRAKASH & BHAVNA

WRIGHT, RANDY & BARBARA

HOFFMAN INVESTMENTS LLC

HOFFMAN INVESTMENTS LLC

THOMPSON, BROADUS ET AL

S C FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

SOUTH CAROLINA FARM BUREAU FEDERATI
S CELECTRIC CO-OP INC

FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY INC
FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY INC
SC EPISCOPAL HOME AT STILL HOPES INC

1319 STATE ST

1327 STATE ST - 1329
STATE ST

AVEKTO AVEJ

STATE ST

111 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1201 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1245 KNOX ABBOTT DR
INDIGO AVE

KNOX ABBOTT DR

1305 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1255A KNOX ABBOTT DR
1255 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1255 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1255 KNOX ABBOTT DR
KNOX ABBOTT DR
INDIGO AVE

1355 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1405 KNOX ABBOTT DR
1821 STATE ST

1815 STATE ST

1803 STATE ST

1931 STATE ST

2015 STATE ST
2001-2007 STATE ST
LYLES ST

2021 STATE ST

700 KNOX ABBOTT DR
KNOX ABBOTT DR

724 KNOX ABBOTT DR
808 KNOX ABBOTT DR
860 KNOX ABBOTT DR
860 KNOX ABBOTT DR
945 9TH ST
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GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
OFFICE BUILDING

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
RESIDENTIAL - UNIMPROVED
RESIDENTIAL - UNIMPROVED
APARTMENT (UNITS > 4)

RETAIL STORE

BANK

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
CAR DEALERSHIP

DISCOUNT STORE

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
BUILDING ONLY

BUILDING ONLY

BUILDING ONLY

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
OFFICE BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED
RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED
LAUNDROMAT

CONVENIENCE STORE

RETAIL STORE

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
OFFICE BUILDING

DAY CARE CENTER

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
OFFICE BUILDING

SC ELECTRIC AND GAS

BANK

CONVENIENCE STORE

FRATERNAL SOCIETY
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004676-01-001
004676-01-002
004676-01-003
004676-01-004
004676-01-005
004676-01-007
004676-01-010
004676-01-013
004676-01-016
005767-01-003
005767-01-005
005767-02-006
005767-02-007
005767-02-008
005767-02-009
005767-02-010
005767-02-011
005767-02-012
005767-02-013
005767-02-014
005767-02-015
005767-02-016
005767-02-020
005767-03-001
005767-03-002
005767-04-008
005767-05-002
005767-05-004
005767-05-005
005767-05-009
005767-06-001
005767-06-004
005767-06-009
005767-07-001
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COUNTY OF LEXINGTON

WEST COLUMBIA OPTOMETRIC ASSOCIATES
PS SOUTHEAST TWO LLC

BRUNO, LV

STEVENSON W C TRUSTEE WOODLANDS
MG ASSOCIATES LLC

COLE CV CAYCE SC LLC

BEARDEN, TONY A & LISA B

514 KNOX ABBOTT LLC

THOMAS JR, R F

COFFEY, BENJAMIN & ELLEN

POWERS, TIMOTHY D JR

JMO(SC) LLC

JMO(SC) LLC

BEST, RICHARD B

BODIE, JOHN L JR

BODIE, JOHN LJR

POWERS, TIMOTHY D JR

SWICEGOOD, CAROLINE D LIFE ESTATE
WELBORN, GRAHAM

SWICEGOOD, CAROLINE D LIFE ESTATE
BRUCE, THOMAS R

SWICEGOOD, CAROLINE D LIFE ESTATE
RN HOLDINGS LLC

DWM PROPERTIES LLC

BC DEVELOPMENT LLC

BENNETT, WILLUCK W JR

BENNETT, WILLUCK W JR

ROSES QUALITY PAINTS INC

M & J INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
MOORE, MARY L

HALL, WILLIAM B

M MOORE PROPERTY RENTALS LLC
SEABOARD COAST LINE RAILROAD CO

650 KNOX ABBOTT DR
620 KNOX ABBOTT DR
540 KNOX ABBOTT DR
538 KNOX ABBOTT DR
534 KNOX ABBOTT DR
528-532 KNOX ABBOTT DR
500 KNOX ABBOTT DR
542 KNOX ABBOTT DR
514 KNOX ABBOTT DR
2108 STATE ST

508 FRINK ST

604 FRINK ST

608 FRINK ST

610 FRINK ST

614 FRINK ST
618-628FRINK ST

630 FRINK ST

640 FRINK ST

642 FRINK ST & 644 & 646
656 FRINK ST

660 FRINK ST

FRINK ST

NEXT TO 646 FRINK ST
712 FRINK ST

836 FRINK ST

2206 FOREMAN ST
825 FRINK ST

835 FRINK ST

901 FRINK ST

823 FRINK ST

711 FRINK ST

FRINK ST

705 FRINK ST

605 FRINK ST -609
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COUNTY

OFFICE BUILDING - MULTI USE

MINI WAREHOUSE

OFFICE BUILDING

RETAIL STORE

OFFICE BUILDING

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
RETAIL STORE

SHOPPING CENTER - REGIONAL
RETAIL STORE

RESTAURANT

OFFICE BUILDING

GARAGE & AUTO CENTER
RESTAURANT

RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED

DUPLEX

GARAGE & AUTO CENTER

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
DAY CARE CENTER

WAREHOUSE

GARAGE & AUTO CENTER
RESIDENTIAL - UNIMPROVED

DAY CARE CENTER

WAREHOUSE & STORAGE
WAREHOUSE & STORAGE
WAREHOUSE & STORAGE
RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED
RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED
PROPERTY APPRAISED BY DEPT OF REVENUE
WAREHOUSE & STORAGE
WAREHOUSE & STORAGE

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
WAREHOUSE

UTILITY AND RAILROAD
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160
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162

005767-07-002
005767-07-003
005767-07-004
005767-07-006
005767-07-007
005767-07-015
005767-07-016
005767-07-022
005767-08-001
005769-01-001
005769-01-002
005769-01-006
005769-08-001
005769-08-004
005769-08-013
005769-09-001
005769-09-002
005769-09-003
005769-09-004
005797-01-008
005797-01-011
005797-01-013
005797-01-019
005797-02-001
005797-02-002
005797-02-005
005800-01-001
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BRYANT, THOMAS S

BRYANT, THOMAS S

HAZARD, WYONA R NOW BRADLEY
POWERS, TIMOTHY DALE SR

SLOAN APPLIANCE CAROLINAS INC

DRYER, PEGGY B LIFE ESTATE

DRYER, PEGGY B LIFE ESTATE

DRYER, PEGGY B LIFE ESTATE

COFFEY, BENJAMIN MICHAEL & ELLEN J
SWICEGOOD, CAROLINE D LIFE ESTATE
LOWN, PAUL KIBLER

STATE STREET ASSOCIATES LLC

LAT-MAR PROPERTIES LLC

GANTT FAMILY TRUST LLC

WRIGHT, RANDY C

HALO INVESTMENTS LLC

WRIGHT, RANDY C & BARBARA T

WRIGHT, RANDY C & BARBARA T

WRIGHT, RANDY C & BARBARA T

CAYCE PRICE LLC

SNIDER, DONALD R

SNIDER, DONALD R

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF SC LLC
SOUTHEASTERN CONCRETE PRODUCTS CO
SOUTHEASTERN CONCRETE PRODUCTS CO
SOUTHEASTERN CONCRETE PRODUCTS CO
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC

613 FRINK ST
615 FRINK ST
619 FRINK ST
625 FRINK ST
635 FRINK ST
655 FRINK ST
653 FRINK ST
659 FRINK ST
2200 STATE ST
1800 STATE ST
1804 STATE ST
1806 STATE ST
1900 STATE ST
1908 STATE ST
HOLLAND AVE
2004 STATE ST

2006 & 2008 STATE ST

2010 STATE ST
2018 STATE ST

WALTER PRICE RD
1135 WALTER PRICE RD
1133 WALTER PRICE RD

12TH ST

915 FRINK ST
917 FRINK ST
917 FRINK ST
700 TAYLOR ST
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RESIDENTIAL - MULTI USE

RESIDENTIAL - MULTI USE

RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED

RESTAURANT

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
RESIDENTIAL - IMPROVED

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
OFFICE BUILDING

OFFICE BUILDING

SERVICE STATION

OFFICE BUILDING

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
WAREHOUSE & STORAGE

TRIPLEX

RESIDENTIAL - UNIMPROVED

OFFICE BUILDING

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
RETAIL STORE

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
WAREHOUSE

WAREHOUSE

WAREHOUSE

GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - IMPROVED
PROPERTY APPRAISED BY DEPT OF REVENUE
GENERAL COMMERCIAL - UNIMPROVED
PROPERTY APPRAISED BY DEPT OF REVENUE
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